:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9349347

Jun 22, 2024 - 00:35 (UTC)

In epoch 292,167 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 790175 - 0.018744751 ETH®
65.73 USD

2 790176 - 0.018728160 ETH®
65.67 USD

3 790177 - 0.018675712 ETH®
65.49 USD

4 790178 - 0.018720547 ETH®
65.64 USD

S 790179 - 0.018792872 ETH®
65.90 USD

6 790180 - 0.018707571 ETH&®
65.60 USD

7 790181 - 0.018733337 ETH®
65.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9349347
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/292167
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790175
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790176
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790177
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790178
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790179
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790180
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790181
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Validator Id

790182

790183

790184

790185

790186

790187

790188

790189

790190

Validator Id

1309397

Amount

0.018775108
65.83 USD

0.018687242
65.53 USD

0.018748561
65.74 USD

0.018692017
65.54 USD

0.018736990
65.70 USD

0.018697340
65.56 USD

0.018705674
65.59 USD

0.018710735
65.61 USD

0.018743362
65.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.045036359

157.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790182
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790183
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790184
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790185
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790186
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790187
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790188
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790189
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790190
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1309397

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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